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Erin Chute Gallentine
Director

TOWN OF  BROOKLINE

Massachusetts

DEPARTMENT OF PuBLIC WORKS
PARKS AND OPEN SPACE DIVISION

URBAN FOREST CLIMATE RESILIENCY MASTER PLAN

KICK-OFF PUBLIC FORUM - Virtual

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 10, 2020
6:00 PM-8:00 PM

Join online via WebEx:
https://brooklinema.webex.com/brooklinema/onstage/g.php?MTID=e6afe0dfad60fe960e52b1{e8122865a

Please note that public meetings require registration at the time of the meeting with a name and

email address.

address. Event Number: 712 149 885

You will be prompted for this information when you enter the above Web-Ex

Join by phone: Call this phone number: 408-418-9388, and then enter access code: 712 149 885

6:00 PM
6:05 PM

6:20 PM

6:25 PM

6:40 PM

6:50 PM

7:05 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

AGENDA

Welcome/Call Meeting to Order

Project Overview
-Project Goals & Deliverables
-Project Timeline
-Impact of Covid-19

Introduction to Project Consultant Team
-KZLA (Kyle Zick)
-Bartlett Tree (Nicholas Martin)
-Weston & Sampson (Indrani Ghosh)

Review of Regional & Local Impacts of Climate Change

Overview of Challenges & Benefits of the Urban Forest

Assessing Brookline’s Canopy: 3-Part Inventory
-Stem-by-Stem Inventory
-Soil Sampling
-LiDAR

Open Discussion/Questions/Feedback

Next Steps

Adjourn
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333 Washington Street ¢ Brookline, Massachusetts 02445-6863

Telephone: (617) 730-2088
www.brooklinema.gov

Facsimile: (617) 713-3727



